
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
1 SPLSA1001-EA SPLSA1001-EA 48.000 EA 273.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

2 SPLSA1002-EA SPLSA1002-EA 48.000 EA 107.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

3 SPLSA1003-EA SPLSA1003-EA 48.000 EA 260.160 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

4 SPLSA1006-EA SPLSA1006-EA 48.000 EA 107.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

5 SPLSA1007-EA SPLSA1007-EA 48.000 EA 274.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

6 SPLSA1008-EA SPLSA1008-EA 48.000 EA 240.960 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

7 SPLSA1010-EA SPLSA1010-EA 48.000 EA 230.400 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA
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Hazardous Cargo
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After hrs drop-off
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After hrs pick-up
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Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
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YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
8 SPLSA1012-EA SPLSA1012-EA 48.000 EA 745.920 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

9 SPLSA1013-EA SPLSA1013-EA 48.000 EA 265.440 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

10 SPLSA1014-EA SPLSA1014-EA 48.000 EA 207.360 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

11 SPLSA1016-EA SPLSA1016-EA 48.000 EA 766.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

12 SPLSA1018-EA SPLSA1018-EA 48.000 EA 240.960 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

13 SPLSA1019-EA SPLSA1019-EA 48.000 EA 246.720 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

14 SPLSA1021-EA SPLSA1021-EA 48.000 EA 190.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

15 SPLSA1022-EA SPLSA1022-EA 48.000 EA 370.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

16 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 48.000 EA 246.720 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

17 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 48.000 EA 246.720 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

18 SPLSA1024-EA SPLSA1024-EA 48.000 EA 238.560 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

19 SPLSA1025-EA SPLSA1025-EA 48.000 EA 243.840 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

20 SPLSA1026-EA SPLSA1026-EA 48.000 EA 335.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

21 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 48.000 EA 635.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

22 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 48.000 EA 635.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

23 SPLSA2003-EA SPLSA2003-EA 48.000 EA 147.840 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
24 SPLSA2004-EA SPLSA2004-EA 48.000 EA 212.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

25 SPLSA2005-EA SPLSA2005-EA 48.000 EA 381.600 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

26 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

27 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

28 SPLSA2007-EA SPLSA2007-EA 48.000 EA 435.360 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

29 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

30 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

31 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

32 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

33 SPLSA2010-EA SPLSA2010-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

34 SPLSA2011-EA SPLSA2011-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

35 SPLSA2012-EA SPLSA2012-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

36 SPLSA2013-EA SPLSA2013-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

37 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

38 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

39 SPLSA2015-EA SPLSA2015-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
40 SPLSA1001-EA SPLSA1001-EA 48.000 EA 273.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

41 SPLSA1002-EA SPLSA1002-EA 48.000 EA 107.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

42 SPLSA1003-EA SPLSA1003-EA 48.000 EA 260.160 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

43 SPLSA1006-EA SPLSA1006-EA 48.000 EA 107.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

44 SPLSA1007-EA SPLSA1007-EA 48.000 EA 274.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

45 SPLSA1008-EA SPLSA1008-EA 48.000 EA 240.960 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

46 SPLSA1010-EA SPLSA1010-EA 48.000 EA 230.400 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

47 SPLSA1012-EA SPLSA1012-EA 48.000 EA 745.920 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

48 SPLSA1013-EA SPLSA1013-EA 48.000 EA 265.440 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

49 SPLSA1014-EA SPLSA1014-EA 48.000 EA 207.360 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

50 SPLSA1016-EA SPLSA1016-EA 48.000 EA 766.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

51 SPLSA1018-EA SPLSA1018-EA 48.000 EA 240.960 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

52 SPLSA1019-EA SPLSA1019-EA 48.000 EA 246.720 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

53 SPLSA1021-EA SPLSA1021-EA 48.000 EA 190.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

54 SPLSA1022-EA SPLSA1022-EA 48.000 EA 370.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

55 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 48.000 EA 246.720 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
56 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 48.000 EA 246.720 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

57 SPLSA1024-EA SPLSA1024-EA 48.000 EA 238.560 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

58 SPLSA1025-EA SPLSA1025-EA 48.000 EA 243.840 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

59 SPLSA1026-EA SPLSA1026-EA 48.000 EA 335.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

60 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 48.000 EA 635.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

61 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 48.000 EA 635.520 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

62 SPLSA2003-EA SPLSA2003-EA 48.000 EA 147.840 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

63 SPLSA2004-EA SPLSA2004-EA 48.000 EA 212.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

64 SPLSA2005-EA SPLSA2005-EA 48.000 EA 381.600 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

65 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

66 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

67 SPLSA2007-EA SPLSA2007-EA 48.000 EA 435.360 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

68 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

69 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

70 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

71 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
72 SPLSA2010-EA SPLSA2010-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

73 SPLSA2011-EA SPLSA2011-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

74 SPLSA2012-EA SPLSA2012-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

75 SPLSA2013-EA SPLSA2013-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

76 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

77 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 48.000 EA 283.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

78 SPLSA2015-EA SPLSA2015-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

79 SPLSA2017-EA SPLSA2017-EA 48.000 EA 381.600 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

80 SPLSA2018-EA SPLSA2018-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

81 SPLSA2019-EA SPLSA2019-EA 48.000 EA 166.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

82 SPLSA2020-EA SPLSA2020-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

83 SPLSA2021-EA SPLSA2021-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

84 SPLSA2022-EA SPLSA2022-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

85 SPLSA2023-EA SPLSA2023-EA 48.000 EA 166.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

86 SPLSA2025-EA SPLSA2025-EA 48.000 EA 296.640 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

87 SPLSA2026-EA SPLSA2026-EA 48.000 EA 340.320 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA
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